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CARTA 
PERBELANJAAN SEBENAR (2010 – 2012) DAN PERUNTUKAN (2013 – 2014) 

BAGI MENGURUS DAN PEMBANGUNAN 
 

RM 
juta 

Tahun 

Mengurus 
 

Pembangunan 

 

Maksud Bekalan/Pembangunan 10, 11 dan 12 
 

 

32,845 

41,710 

50,397 

38,586 
40,758 

1,569 775 1,497 1,780 1,361 
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